
Senior Flight

Championship

1 Konner McDermott

Konner McDermott

8 Maxwell Gavric

Konner McDermett

4 Johnny Ewing

Cale Marontate

5 Cale Marontate

Christian Morneau

2 Christain Morneau

Christian Morneau

7 Andrew Baker

Christian Morneau

3 Jax Sisson

Ben Buchner

6 Ben Buchner

Consolation Flight

1 Dayne Bensette

Dayne Bensette

8 Julian Gignac

Dayne Bensette

4 Geordie Johnston

Geordie Johnston

5 Quintin Winter

Cole Labadie

2 Noah Turner

Noah Turner

7 Austyn Wills

Cole Labadie

3 Cole Labadie Cole Labadie

6 Lucas DeLorenzi



1st Flight

1 Jack Dupuis

Jack Dupuis

8 Jarrod Easter

Jack Dupuis

4 Madeline Young

Emily Young

5 Emily Young

Finlay Burns

2 Drew Ferenc

Drew Ferenc

7 Eli Driedger

Finlay Burns

3 Finlay Burns

Finlay Burns

6 Noah Cappadocia

2nd Flight

1 Owen Turner

Owen Turner

8 Evan MacPherson

Owen Turner

4 Keegan Ramsten

Keegan Ramsten

5 Cole Allton

Pearson LeDrew

2 Pearson LeDrew

Pearson LeDrew

7 Easton Moffat

Pearson LeDrew

3 Brayden Lappalainen

Lucas St.Pierre

6 Lucas St.Pierre



3rd Flight

1 Quinn Burke

Quinn Burke

8 Daxton Hill

Jagger Yates

4 Jagger Yates

Jagger Yates

5 Aidan Burney

Jagger Yates

2 Matthew Mactier

Mathew Mactier

7 Austin Muzzatti

Jett Seng

3 Griffyn Taylor

Jett Seng

6 Jett Seng

4th Flight

1 Matteo Chittaro

Declan Cole

8 Declan Cole

Reid Ashton

4 Reid Ashton

Reid Ashton

5 Caden Della Valle

Reid Ashton

2 Matteo Albano

Matteo Albano

7 Lauren Bondy

Gianmarco Spizzirri

3 Zane Kirkpatrick

Gianmarco Spizzirri

6 Gianmarco Spizzirri



5th Flight

1 Reid Hayes

Reid Hayes

8 Ethan Milak

Reid Hayes

4 Aidan Armstrong

Aiden Armstrong

5 Eric Wood

Reid Hayes

2 Lennox Boisnier

Lennox Boisnier

7 Lucas Susevski

Lennox Boismier

3 Marcus Brown

Caleb Dunne

6 Caleb Dunne

6th flight

1 Blake Comartin

Blake Comartin

8 Jonathan Waffle

Blake Comartin 

4 Ian McFadden

Ian McFadden

5 James McQueen

Blake Comartin

2 Addison Mactier

Addison Mactier

7 Lucas Macri

Cooper Otterman

3 Ryan Kavanaugh

Cooper Otterman

6 Cooper Otterman



7th Flight

1 Jack Dougherty

Jack Dougherty

6 Eric Patterson

Jack Dougherty

3 Liam Toews

Bennett Griffin

4 Bennett Griffin

Judah Revait

2 Abby Pavao

Judah Revait

5 Judah Revait

Judah Revait

7 Cameron Beale

Carter Wood

8 Carter Wood



Championship 1 Konner McDermott 68

2 Christian Morneau 70

3 Jax Sisson 70

4 Johnny Ewing 75

5 Cale Marontate 76

6 Dayne Bensette 77

7 Ben Buchner 77

8 Noah Turner 79

consolation 9 Andrew Baker 79

10 Maxwell Gavric 80

11 Cole Labadie 82

12 Geordie Johnston 83

13 Quintin Winter 85

14 Lucas DeLorenzi 86

15 Austyn Wills 86

16 Julian Gignac 86

1st 17 Jack Dupuis 86

18 Drew Ferenc 87

19 Finlay Burns 87

20 Madeline Young 87

21 Emily Young 87

22 Noah Cappadocia 87

23 Eli Driedger 88

24 Jarrod Easter 89

2nd 25 Owen Turner 89

26 Pearson LeDrew 89

27 Brayden Lappalainen 91

28 Keegan Ramsten 92

29 Cole Allton 93

30 Lucas St. Pierre 93

31 Easton Moffat 95

32 Evan MacPherson 95

3rd 33 Quinn Burke 95

34 Matthew Mactier 97

35 Griffyn Taylor 97

36 Jagger Yates 98

37 Aidan Burney 99

38 Jett Seng 99

39 Austin Muzzatti 99

40 Daxton Hill 100

4th 41 Matteo Chittaro 101

42 Matteo Albano 101

43 Zane Kirkpatrick 101

44 Reid Ashton 102

Senior Stoke Play



45 Caden Della Valle 102

46 Gianmarco Spizzirri 103

47 Lauren Bondy 104

48 Declan Cole 104

5th 49 Reid Hayes 104

50 Lennox Boismier 104

51 Marcus Brown 104

52 Aidan Armstrong 104

53 Eric Wood 106

54 Caleb Dunne 106

55 Lucas Susevski 107

56 ethan milak 107

6th 57 Blake Comartin 109

58 Addison Mactier 109

59 Ryan Kavanaugh 110

60 Ian McFadden 111

61 James McQueen 111

62 Cooper Otterman 112

63 Lucas Macri 114

64 Jonathan Waffle 115

7th 65 Jack Dougherty 116

66 Abby Pavao 118

67 Liam Toews 120

68 Bennett Griffin 120

69 Judah Revait 122

70 Eric Patterson 122

71 Cameron Beale 136

72 Carter Wood 138

73 Austin Nesbitt 151


